RLH-P355-15  Type
3 1/2" SQUARE (IC & NON-IC)   Project
PREMIER LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS   Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive 219 South 6th Ave
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11040 City of Industry, CA 91746 3/9/2017
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 626.333.3661
 Fax Line: 855.265-5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 4

FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
            PLAN VIEW                                                                                     PROFILE VIEW
ORDERING INFORMATION - 3.5” LED DOWNLIGHT – NEW CONSTRUCTION
MODEL              SIZE                  WATTAGE         MOUNTING FRAME               OPTIONAL EMERGENCY BATTERY**
RLH -  -  -     -
  P355 – 3.5”
Square
Premier
 15 – 15W
N – Non-IC Rated Flat Frame
NIC– IC Rated  Flat Frame with Box
EM –  Optional Emergency Battery
**Consult Factory
Note: Reflectors and Trims specified and sold separately
          Remote Emergency Battery available, consult factory for details
          Custom finish available, consult factory for details
Example: RLH-P355-15-N + RLET-P355FX-15-2790-N-WHWH
FIXED DOWNLIGHT TRIM (Specified and Sold Separately)
Downward directed light
 WHWH
Ordering Information
MODEL – CCT / CRI  BEAM ANGLE  FINISH
RLET-P355FX-15 –  -  -
  2790 - 2700K / 90 CRI  N – 15°  WHWH – White Reflector/White Trim
  3090 - 3000K / 90 CRI  M – 24°
  3590 - 3500K / 90 CRI  W – 38°
  4090 - 4000K / 90 CRI
**Consult Factory for 80 CRI
RLH-P355-15  Type
3 1/2" SQUARE (IC & NON-IC)   Project
PREMIER LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS   Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive 219 South 6th Ave
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11040 City of Industry, CA 91746 3/9/2017
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 626.333.3661
 Fax Line: 855.265-5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 3 of 4
AIMABLE BEAM TRIM (Specified and Sold Separately)
Allows for 0-30⁰ tilt of light engine and 365⁰ rotation with a position lock
 WHWH
Ordering Information
MODEL – CCT / CRI  BEAM ANGLE  FINISH
RLET-P355AB-15 –  -  -
  2790 - 2700K / 90 CRI  N – 15°  WHWH – White Reflector/White Trim
  3090 - 3000K / 90 CRI  M – 24°
  3590 - 3500K / 90 CRI  W – 38°
  4090 - 4000K / 90 CRI
**Consult Factory for 80 CRI
WALL WASHER TRIM (Specified and Sold separately)
Angle-cut, sloped reflector with molded linear spread lens for maximum uniformity
 WHWH
Ordering Information
MODEL – CCT / CRI  BEAM ANGLE  FINISH
RLET-P355WW-15 –  -  -
  2790 - 2700K / 90 CRI  F - Wallwash  WHWH – White Reflector/White Trim
  3090 - 3000K / 90 CRI
  3590 - 3500K / 90 CRI
  4090 - 4000K / 90 CRI
**Consult Factory for 80 CRI
RLH-P355-15  Type
3 1/2" SQUARE (IC & NON-IC)   Project
PREMIER LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS   Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive 219 South 6th Ave
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11040 City of Industry, CA 91746 3/9/2017